linda-lewis.co.uk
These are our
bestselling
ovens!
The Tiziano range of ovens are designed to offer a wide
range of equipment that will accommodate takeaways and
small restaurants, where pizzas are only part of the menu
or those with limited kitchen space. They cook pizzas in

STEPS TO A
PERFECT
PIZZA
3
linda-lewis.co.uk
Our triple decks
offer great use
of space with a
small footprint.
All Cuppone products are supplied with 2 years parts and 1 year labour warranty as standard.
1 year additional labour warranty available as extra.
Please note: If stand is purchased separately delivery charges will apply.
Dimensions Oven Dimensions Max Pizza Capacity
Model W D H W D H on base in pans Net Weight Loading
SINGLE DECK
LLKTZ4201 700 560 390 420 420 140 4 x 8” 4 x 6” 45kg 2.1kw Single
phase, 13Amp
LLKTZ5201 800 660 390 520 520 140 4 x 10” 4 x 8” 60kg 3.8kw Single
or 3 phase
LLKTZ6201S 900 600 390 620 460 140 2 x 12” 2 x 10” 60kg 3.1kw Single
or 3 phase
LLKTZ6201 900 760 390 620 620 140 4 x 12” 4 x 10” 75kg 4.6kw Single
or 3 phase
LLKTZ7201 1000 860 390 720 720 140 4 x 14” 4 x 12” 95kg 5.2kw Single
or 3 phase
TWIN DECK
LLKTZ4202 700 560 690 420 420 140 8 x 8” 8 x 6” 75kg 4.2kw Single
or 3 phase
LLKTZ5202 800 660 690 520 520 140 8 x 10” 8 x 8” 101kg 7.6kw Single
or 3 phase
LLKTZ6202S 900 600 690 620 460 140 4 x 12” 4 x 10” 101kg 6.2kw Single
or 3 phase
LLKTZ6202 900 760 690 620 620 140 8 x 12” 8 x 10” 126kg 9.2kw Single
or 3 phase
LLKTZ7202 1000 860 690 720 720 140 8 x 14” 8 x 12” 158kg 10.4kw Single
or 3 phase
TRIPLE DECK
LLKTZ4203 700 560 1080 420 420 140 12 x 8” 12 x 6” 120kg 6.3kw Single
or 3 phase
LLKTZ5203 800 660 1080 520 520 140 12 x 10” 12 x 8” 161kg 11.4kw Single
or 3 phase
LLKTZ6203S 900 600 1080 620 460 140 6 x 12” 6 x 12” 161kg 9.3kw Single
or 3 phase
LLKTZ6203 900 760 1080 620 620 140 12 x 12” 12 x 10” 201kg 13.8kw Single
or 3 phase
LLKTZ7203 1000 860 1080 720 720 140 12 x 14” 12 x 12” 253kg 15.6kw Single
or 3 phase
Model W D H Net
Weight
SINGLE DECK